Old England

Product specificaties

Kleur:
Materiaal:
Hoogte:
Breedte:

Diepte:

IP-waarde:

Fitting:
Lichtbron:

Garantie:

messing
messing
26 cm
17 cm
10 cm
44

E27
exclusief

5 jaar

Omschrijving

Old England. Gvl. messing. E27. (Victoria)

Franssen Verlichting
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